
S.No. FACULTY NAME Email ID 

1. 2

. 

Dr. Dinesh K. Gupta dkgupta@pu.ac.in 

 

2. 3

. 

Dr. Meenakshi Malhotra meenakshi@pu.ac.in 

 

3. 4

. 

Dr. A.K Vashisht akvashisht@pu.ac.in 

 

4. 5

. 

Dr. S.K Chadha skchadha@pu.ac.in 

 

5. 6

. 

Dr. Manoj K. Sharma manojsharma.ubs@gmail.com 

 

6. 7

. 

Dr. Smriti Sood smriti@pu.ac.in 

 

7. 8

. 

Dr. Anupam Bawa abawa@pu.ac.in 

 

8. 8

. 

Dr. Deepak Kapur dkapur@pu.ac.in 

 

9. 9

. 

Dr. B.B Goyal goyalubs@yahoo.com 

 

10. 1

. 

Dr. Parmjit Kaur parmjit_2003@yahoo.com 

 

11. 1

. 

Dr. Meena Sharma meenasharma@pu.ac.in 

 

12. 1

. 

Dr. Sanjay Kaushik skaushik@pu.ac.in 

 

13. 1

. 

Dr. Suveera Gill suveera@pu.ac.in 

 

14.  Dr. Gunmala Suri g_suri@pu.ac.in 

 

15. 1

. 

Dr. Navdeep Kaur navdeep@pu.ac.in 

 

16. 1

. 

Dr. Luxmi luxmi@pu.ac.in 

 

17. 8

. 

Dr. Purva Kansal purvakansal@pu.ac.in 

 

18. 9

. 

Dr. Monica Bedi monica@pu.ac.in 

 

19. . 

 

Dr. Tejinder Pal Singh 

 

tejinder@pu.ac.in 

 

20. 2

. 

Dr. Rupinder Bir Kaur rupinderbir@pu.ac.in 

 

21. 3

. 

Dr. Tilak Raj traj@pu.ac.in 

 

22. . Dr. Neha Gulati 

 

nehagulati_pu@rediffmail.com 

23.  Dr. Kulwinder Singh 

 

kulwinder_bhukal@yahoo.com 

24.  Dr. Pooja  Soni 

 

soni06pooja@gmail.com 
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